www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton352
6L
6L
Champ FMV1000 nR
high wattage floodlights
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. I, Zone 2, AEx nR II, Group IIC
Marine & Wet Locations

FMVS High pressure
sodium
600 T3 T1 90 T3 T1 105 90° 2
750 T3 T1 90 T3 T1 105 90° 2
1000 T3 T1 90 T3 T1 105 90° 2
FMVM
Metal halide 1000 T3 T1 90 T3 T1 105 90° 2
Pulse start
metal halide
750 T3 T1 90 T3 T1 105 75° 1
750 T3 T1 90 – – – 90° 2
1000 T3 T1 90 T3 T1 105 75° 1
1000 T3 T1 90 – – – 90° 2
Lamp selection (mogul base):
Fixture Watts / type Bulb GE Philips
FMVSY600 600 HPS T15 LU600/T C600S106
FMVSY750 750 HPS ED37 LU750 –
FMVSY1000 1000 HPS E25 LU1000 C1000S52/ED37
FMVMY750 750 MH ED37 MVR750/VBU/PA –
FMVMY1000 1000 MH BT56 MVR1000/U MH1000/U
FMVMY1500 1500 MH BT56 MVR1500/U/SPORTS MH1500/U
Champ FMV1000 nR
high wattage floodlights
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. I, Zone 2, AEx nR II, Group IIC